
REVISED - 23 September

A. Written Discussion (10%) B. Drawing Exploration (20%) C. Concept Investigation (15%)
Mon. Sep 14 Wordpress setup/Initial research
Wed. Sep 16
Frid. Sep 18 Assignment A1 Assignment B1
Mon. Sep 21 I1 Assignment C1
Wed. Sep 23 Assignment A2
Frid. Sep 25 Assignment B2
Mon. Sep 28 I2 Assignment C2
Wed. Sep 30 Assignment B3 Assignment C3
Frid. Oct 2 Assignment A3 Assignment C4
Mon. Oct 5 I3 Assignment B4
Wed. Oct 7
Frid. Oct 9
Mon. Oct 12 I4
Wed. Oct 14
Frid. Oct 16
Mon. Oct 19 I5

OLD SCHEDULE

A. Written Discussion (10%) B. Drawing Exploration (20%) C. Concept Investigation (15%)
Mon. Sep 14 Wordpress setup/Initial research
Wed. Sep 16
Frid. Sep 18 Assignment A1 Assignment B1
Mon. Sep 21 I1 Assignment C1
Wed. Sep 23
Frid. Sep 25 Assignment A2 Assignment B2
Mon. Sep 28 I2 Assignment C2
Wed. Sep 30 Assignment B3
Frid. Oct 2 Assignment A3 Assignment C3
Mon. Oct 5 I3 Assignment B4
Wed. Oct 7 Assignment C4
Frid. Oct 9
Mon. Oct 12 I4
Wed. Oct 14
Frid. Oct 16
Mon. Oct 19 I5

Midterm Crit Preparation

Date Insp. (5%)

Midterm Crit Preparation

Date Insp. (5%)


